TBD LED SOLUTIONS
LED Strip Series ... P.2
Profile Channel Series ... P.8
LED Closet Light Series ... P.14
LED Puck Light Series ... P.16
LED Undercabinet Series ... P.18
LED Well Light Series ... P.19
LED Outdoor Lighting ... P.20

Photo: LED Closet Lights for Hanging Clothes Closet Lighting
14
LED Closet Light Series
The LED Closet Light Series is designed for use in residential and commercial closets and closet
storage areas. This new low profile silhouette is available in multiple lengths to fit any installation
requirement. At 5 watts per foot, 320 lumens per foot and 90+ CRI, this is our brightest and most
efficient LED Closet Light Series available to date. The fixtures can be linked seamlessly up to
20 feet in one run, and a diffused lens system eliminates hot spots. Fully dimmable, adjustable
mounting, optional snap-on inline motion sensor. ETL and UL Listed. Custom wattages, lengths,
and channels now available.
TBD.CL
LED CLOSET STORAGE LIGHT
OUTPUT FEATURES
CAT NO. LENGTH WATTS LUMENS # OF LED
TBD.CL-6 6" 2.5 160 24
TBD.CL-12 12" 5 320 48
TBD.CL-24 24" 10 640 96
TBD.CL-36 36" 15 960 144
TBD.CL-48 48" 20 1280 192
Accessories
Link Ext Cable
○ 2" - TBD.CL-LNK-2
○ 6" - TBD.CL-LNK-6
○ 24" - TBD.CL-LNK-24
Hardwire Cable
○ 12" - TBD.CL-HWC-12
○ 72" - TBD.CL-HWC-72
DC Power Connector
○ 12" - TBD.CL-PDC-12
Mini Coupling (included)
○ TBD.CL-SMC
Flat Bracket (included)
○ TBD.CL-BKT